
SCS 750 REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION RAVEN PART #
1 Face Plate Sub-Assembly 063-0159-920
2 Fuse, 10 Amp 510-1003-002
3 Display Board Assembly 063-0159-916
4 Fuse Holder 510-2001-018
5 Washer, Flat 313-2301-007
6 1/4" Hex x #6-32 UNC Spacer 104-1000-249
7 P.C. Assembly, Processor 064-0159-655
8 1/4" Hex x #6-32 UNC Spacer 104-1000-250
9 #6-32 UNC Pan Head Screw 311-0004-005
10 Connector Plate Assembly 063-0159-915
11 #6-32 UNC-2A Pan Head Screw 321-0000-085
12 Console Cable (3 ft.) 115-0159-561
13 Boom Cable (21 ft.) 115-0159-563
14 Product Cable (21 ft.) 115-0159-562
15 Console Only (Not Shown) 063-0159-903
16 SCS 750 Program Update (Not Shown) 117-0159-525
17 Cable Jumper, Vacuum (Not Shown) 115-0159-600
18 Cable Jumper, Flow (Not Shown) 115-0159-601
19 Product Extension Cable (12 ft.) 115-0159-612

Product Extension Cable (24 ft.)(Not Shown) 115-0159-613
20 Boom Extension Cable (12 ft.) 115-0159-614

Boom Extension Cable (24 ft.)(Not Shown) 115-0159-615
21 Housing, Back Plate 106-0159-470
22 #6-32 UNC-2A Flat Head Screw 311-0013-316
23 #4-40 UNC-2A Flat Head Screw 311-0013-043
24 Mounting Knob 106-0159-438
25 Mounting Bracket 107-0159-954
26 5 Boom Control Box (Optional) 063-0159-907

10 Boom Control Box (Optional) 063-0159-908
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